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TIVOLI

TIVOLI SE
Petrol 2WD
Basic price inc. delivery £11,187.00
VAT £2,238.00
First year tax disc. £515.00
First registration fee £55.00
On the road price £13,995.00
Metallic paint £500.00

* Only available through My Tivoli programme.

EX spec

Air conditioning

Cruise control

Mini spare

Stop & start system (petrol manual only)
Radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
Remote keyless entry

Smart steering

7 airbags

Height adjustable driver’s seat

D-cut steering wheel

16" alloy wheels

Removable luggage board

Dual-zone climate control

TPU leather look seats

Heated front seats

7" touchscreen RDS radio with
iPod & Bluetooth connectivity & rear
view camera

ELX Red Edition

Diesel 4x4 Diesel auto 4x4 Diesel 2WD
£16,612.00 £17,342.00 £15,696.00
£3,323.00 £3,468.00 £3,139.00
£205.00 £830.00 £205.00
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00
£20,195.00 £21,695.00 £19,095.00
£500.00 £500.00 £500.00

As EX spec +

18" diamond cut alloy wheels
Smart instrument cluster

Smart keyless start

Leather seats

Front & rear parking sensors
Automatic headlights

Rain sensing wipers

Automatic dipping rear view mirror

EX ELX
Petrol 2WD Petrol auto 2WD Diesel 2WD Diesel auto 2WD
£12,021.00 £15,146.00 £15,571.00 £16,562.00
£2,404.00 £3,029.00 £3,114.00 £3,313.00
£515.00 £515.00 £205.00 £515.00
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00
£14,995.00 £18,745.00 £18,945.00 £20,445.00
£500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00
e Leather D-cut steering wheel & gear knob o
e Luggage cover
e Front fog lights °
e 18" alloy wheels ®
e Height & reach adjustable steering wheel *
e Autonomous Emergency Braking *
e Forward Collision Warning *
L]
ELX spec .

7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod &
Bluetooth connectivity, TomTom navigation

Reversing camera

Power folding door mirrors
Privacy glass

Rear spoiler

Lane Keeping Assist

Lane Departure Warning
High Beam Assist

Traffic Sign Recognition

Ultimate spec

As ELX spec +

Heated and cooled front seats
Driver’s seat power adjustable
Heated steering wheel

Apple Carplay and Android Auto
LED front fog lights

Ultimate

Diesel auto 2WD Petrol 2WD Petrol auto 2WD
£16,687.00 £14,479.00 £15,258.00
£3,338.00 £2,896.00 £3,052.00

£515.00 £515.00 £830.00

£55.00 £55.00 £55.00
£20,595.00 £17,945.00 £19,195.00

£500.00 £500.00 £500.00

Red Leather Pack/Red Edition

e Red leather seats

e Red trimmed facia

e Red trimmed floor mats
e Interior mood lighting

Styling Packs (ELX & Ultimate only)

Black includes:
e Black 18" diamond cut alloys

¢ Black roof, spoiler and body colour door
mirrors (Grand White, Silent Silver,
Flaming Red).

White includes:

e Gun metal 18" diamond cut alloys

¢ White roof, spoiler and door mirrors
(Dandy Blue, Space Black).



TIVOLI XLV

TIVOLI XLV

Basic price inc. delivery
VAT

First year tax disc

First registration fee
On the road price

Metallic paint

XLV EX spec

e Dual-zone climate
e |eather seats
e Heated front seats

e Leather D-cut steering wheel & gear knob
e 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth

connectivity
e Reversing camera
e Luggage cover
e Front fog lights
e 18" alloy wheels

e Height & reach adjustable steering wheel

Diesel 2WD
£14,362.00
£2,873.00

£205.00

£55.00
£17,495.00

£500.00

control

EX
Diesel auto 2WD

£15,092.00
£3,018.00
£830.00
£55.00
£18,995.00
£500.00

e Autonomous Emergency Braking

e Forward Collision Warning

e Roof rails

Diesel 4x4
£17,237.00
£3,448.00

£20,945.00

Petrol 2WD

£15,050.00

£3,010.00
£205.00 £830.00 £830.00
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00

£18,945.00
£500.00 £500.00 £500.00

XLV ELX spec

e As EXspec+

e 18" diamond cut alloy wheels
e Smart instrument cluster

e Smart keyless start

e Front & rear parking sensors
e Automatic headlights

e Rain sensing wipers

Petrol auto 2WD
£16,092.00
£3,218.00

£20,195.00

Ultimate
Diesel 2WD
£16,571.00
£3,314.00

£205.00

£55.00
£20,145.00
£500.00

e Automatic dipping rear view mirror
e 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity,

TomTom navigation

e Power folding door mirrors

e Privacy glass
e Rear spoiler
e Lane Keeping Assist

e Lane Departure Warning

¢ High Beam Assist

e Traffic Sign Recognition

Diesel auto 2WD
£17,300.00
£3,460.00

£830.00

£55.00
£21,645.00

£500.00

Diesel 4x4
£17,354.00
£3,471.00
£515.00
£55.00
£21,395.00
£500.00

OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON TIVOLI AND TIVOLI XLV

Metallic paint Styling pack*
Basic price £416.67 £333.33
VAT (20%) £83.33 £66.67
Retail Price £500.00 £400.00

Ultimate spec

e AsELX spec +

e Heated and cooled front seats
e Driver’s seat power adjustable
¢ Heated steering wheel

e Apple Carplay and Android Auto

Red leather pack*
£291.67
£58.33
£350.00

*Tivoli ELX/XLV Only



KORANDO

KORANDO
Petrol 2WD
Basic price inc. delivery £13,425.00
VAT £2,685.00
First year tax disc £830.00
First registration fee £55.00
On the road price £16,995.00
Metallic paint £500.00
SE spec

e 2.2 diesel or 2.0L petrol engine

e 16" alloy wheels

e Deluxe fabic seats

e Remote keyless entry

e Electrically operated & heated door mirrors
e Puddle lamps in door mirrors

e RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
e Steering wheel mounted controls

e Manual air conditioning

¢ Luggage cover & net

e Leather steering wheel & gear knob

e Tinted glass

¢ Roof rails

SE LE
Diesel 2WD Diesel 4x4 Petrol 2WD Petrol auto 2WD
£14,937.00 £15,925.00 £14,675.00 £15,925.00
£2,988.00 £3,185.00 £2,935.00 £3,185.00

£515.00 £830.00 £830.00 £830.00
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00
£18,495.00 £19,995.00 £18,495.00 £19,995.00
£500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00
LE spec
e As SE spec +

Automatic dipping rear view mirror

7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth
connectivity & TomTom navigation

Reversing camera

Automatic air conditioning

Rear spoiler

Black finish 18" diamond cut alloy wheels
Front seat warmers

Front & rear parking sensors

Rear privacy glass

ELX
Diesel 2WD Diesel auto 2WD Diesel 4x4 Diesel auto 4x4
£16,187.00 £17,175.00 £18,842.00 £19,750.00
£3,238.00 £3,435.00 £3,768.00 £3,950.00
£515.00 £830.00 £830.00 £1,240.00
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00
£19,995.00 £21,495.00 £23,495.00 £24,995.00
£500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00

ELX spec

As LE spec +

Torque on demand 4x4 with lock mode
18" diamond cut alloy wheels

Leather seats

Chrome interior door handles & tweeter surrounds
Electrically adjustable driver’s seat
Front & rear seat warmers

Automatic folding door mirrors
Stainless steel front door kick plates
Heated steering wheel

Auto lights & wipers



ALL NEW REXTON

ALL NEW REXTON EX
Manual 7 seater

Basic price inc. delivery £22,233.00

VAT £4,447.00

First year tax disc £1,760.00

First registration fee £55.00

On the road price £28,495.00

Metallic paint £600.00

EX spec

2.2L/420NM diesel engine
Selectable 4x4 with low ratio
3.5 tonne towing capability
Seven seats

Woven cloth seats

Leather steering wheel
Remote keyless entry

Auto 7 seater
£23,900.00
£4,780.00
£1,760.00
£55.00
£30,495.00
£600.00

8" smart audio screen with rear-view camera & Bluetooth

connectivity
Apple Car Play & Google Android Auto
Manual air conditioning

Smart safety features: Autonomous Emergency Braking,
Forward Collision Warning, Lane Departure Warning, High

Beam Assist, Traffic Sign Recognition
Power folding door mirrors
Automatic headlights and wipers

17" alloy wheels

ELX
Manual 7 seater Auto 7 seater

£25,983.00 £27,650.00
£5,197.00 £5,530.00
£1,760.00 £1,760.00

£55.00 £55.00
£32,995.00 £34,995.00

£600.00 £600.00

ELX spec

As EX spec +

Five or seven seats

Premium nappa leather seats

Electrically adjustable driver & front passenger seats
Heated front & rear seats

Automatic dual zone air-conditioning

Privacy glass: rear door, quarter & tailgate

HD 9.2" screen with TomTom navigation, rear view camera
& Bluetooth connectivity

Apple Car Play & Google Android Auto
Supervision cluster 8" TFT-LCD trip computer
9 air bags

18" diamond cut alloy wheels

Ultimate
Auto 5 seater Auto 7 seater Auto 5 seater
£27,650.00 £30,567.00 £30,567.00
£5,530.00 £6,113.00 £6,113.00
£1,760.00 £1,760.00 £1,760.00
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00
£34,995.00 £38,495.00 £38,495.00
£600.00 £600.00 £600.00

Ultimate spec

As ELX spec +

Premium quilted nappa leather seats

Ventilated front seats

Drivers seat memory settings, including door mirrors
HID headlamps

LED front fog & cornering lights

LED cabin mood lighting

Smart powered tailgate

3D around view monitoring system

Additional smart safety features: Lane Change Assist,
Blind Spot Detection, Rear Cross Traffic Alert

20" alloy wheels with bright finish



NEW TURISMO

S H -a

TURISMO SE EX ELX
2WD 2WD 2WD auto 4x4 auto

Basic price inc. delivery £15,983.00 £17,858.00 £19,317.00 £21,400.00
VAT £3,197.00 £3,572.00 £3,863.00 £4,280.00
First year tax disc £1,760.00 £1,760.00 £1,760.00 £1,760.00
First registration fee £55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00
On the road price £20,995.00 £23,245.00 £24,995.00 £27,495.00
Metallic paint £500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00

SE spec EX spec ELX spec

e 2.2l diesel engine e As SE spec + e As EXspec+

e 7 seats e Electrically adjustable driver’s seat e 7" smart audio screen with rear-view camera

e Manual height adjustable driver’s seat ¢ Dark Charcoal leather seats & Bluetooth connectivity

e Multiple seat variations including sliding function e Front seat warmers * Apple CarPlay & Google Android Auto

e Leather steering wheel & gear knob e Privacy glass: rear door, quarter & tailgate * Solar controlled glass

e Remote keyless entry e Electronic cruise control * Electronic cruise control

e Tinted glass e Rear parking sensors * Heated lower front windscreen

e FElectrically operated & heated door mirrors e 16" alloy wheels * Automatic headlamps

e Door courtesy lamps e Rain sensitive wipers

e 12V DC power outlets (x2)

e Automatic air conditioning to front & rear

e Air quality control system

e CD & RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
e Steering wheel mounted controls

e 16" steel wheels

e Full size spare wheel

*Vehicle shown has wheels not available in the UK



ALL NEW MUSSO PICK-UP

ALL NEW MUSSO PICK-UP

Basic price inc. delivery
First year tax disc

First registration fee

On the road price (exc. VAT)
VAT

On the road price (inc. VAT)
Metallic paint (inc. VAT)

EX spec

17" alloy wheels

Radio with Bluetooth connectivity
6 airbags

Full sized spare wheel

Push button start

Manual air conditioning

Electric windows

Remote central locking

Rain sensing wipers

Automatic headlights

EX
hLx4
£19,690
£250
£55
£19,995
£3,938
£23,933
£516

REBEL spec

As EX spec+
18" alloy wheels
Roof rails

8" smart audio screen with rear-view
camera & Bluetooth connectivity

Apple CarPlay & Google Android Auto
TPU faux leather seats

Heated & cooled front seats

Heated leather steering wheel

Floor mats

Black side steps

Rebel graphics

Rebel

x4 4x4 auto
£22,190 £23,440

£250 £250

£55 £55
£22,495 £23,745
£4,438 £4,688
£26,933 £28,433

£516 £516

SARACEN spec

As Rebel spec+

18" black alloy wheels
Premium nappa leather seats
Power adjustable front seats
Heated rear seats

HD 9.2" screen with TomTom navigation,
rear view camera & Bluetooth connectivity

Projection headlamps

Front LED daytime running lights
Cruise control

Metal front skid plate

Tubular side steps with bright finish
Rear corner bars with bright finish
Bright finished mirrors & door handles
Saracen graphics

hLxb
£24,690
£250
£55
£24,995
£4,938
£29,933
£516

Saracen Rhino
4x4 auto 4x4 auto
£25,940 £27,940

£250 £250

£55 £55
£26,245 £28,245
£5,188 £5,588
£31,433 £33,833

£516 Included

RHINO (LIMITED EDITION) spec

As Saracen spec+

Indian Red or Space Black metallic paint
6 speed automatic

20" black alloy wheels

General Grabber all terrain tyres
Black front skid plate

Black tubular side steps

Black rear corner bars

Black rear roll bar with LED lights
Dark tinted rear windows

Rhino graphics

Numbered Limited Edition plaque



201/MY MUSSO PICK-UP

MUSSO PICK-UP

Basic price inc. delivery

First year tax disc

First registration fee

On the road price (exc. VAT)
VAT

On the road price (inc. VAT)
Metallic paint (inc. VAT)

SE spec

2.2 diesel engine

Selectable 4x4 with low ratio

1 tonne payload

3.5 tonne towing limit

18” alloy wheels

Leather-look seats

Electric windows (front & rear)
Power folding door mirrors
Manual air conditioning

CD & RDS Radio with iPod & Bluetooth
connectivity

Remote audio controls
Full size spare wheel
Load space liner

E

X/ EX Auto spec
As SE spec +
Black 18” alloy wheels
Roof rails
Leather seats
Electrically adjustable driver’s seat
Front seat warmers

7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod &
Bluetooth connectivity

Reversing camera

Front LED daytime running lights

Auto headlamps & rain sensing wipers
Cruise control

Rear parking sensors

SE
4x4
£16,490
£250
£55
£16,795
£3,298
£20,093
£500

EX
4x4
£18,490
£250
£55
£18,795
£3,698
£22,493
£500

EX auto
4x4 auto
£19,490
£250
£55
£19,795
£3,898
£23,693
£500
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SSANGYONG
Est. Korea 1954

wlim YEAR

WARRANTY

For more information please call 0333 444 1954

The information in this brochure is not binding and is subject to alteration. SsangYong reserves the
right to change specifications at any time without notice. The colour and finishes reproduced in this
brochure are subject to the limitations of the printing process and may
vary from the actual colour and paint finish. This brochure does not constitute an offer of sale of any
particular vehicle or specification. Please confirm exact specifications, prices and colour availability

with your SsangYong dealer or check the SsangYong website.
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1. Learn more
2. book your test drive
3. Apply for finance online www.chartersssangyong.com



