







PRICE LIST October 2018







CONTENTS

	Page
TIVOLI	1
TIVOLI XLV	2
KORANDO	3
ALL NEW REXTON	4
NEW TURISMO	5
ALL NEW MUSSO PICK-UP	6
2017MY MUSSO PICK-UP	7

TIVOLI







TIVOLI	SE	EX		ELX			ELX Red Edition		Ultimate		
	Petrol 2WD	Petrol 2WD	Petrol auto 2WD	Diesel 2WD	Diesel auto 2WD	Diesel 4x4	Diesel auto 4x4	Diesel 2WD	Diesel auto 2WD	Petrol 2WD	Petrol auto 2WD
Basic price inc. delivery	£11,187.00	£12,021.00	£15,146.00	£15,571.00	£16,562.00	£16,612.00	£17,342.00	£15,696.00	£16,687.00	£14,479.00	£15,258.00
VAT	£2,238.00	£2,404.00	£3,029.00	€3,114.00	£3,313.00	£3,323.00	£3,468.00	£3,139.00	£3,338.00	£2,896.00	£3,052.00
First year tax disc.	£515.00	£515.00	£515.00	£205.00	£515.00	£205.00	£830.00	£205.00	£515.00	£515.00	£830.00
First registration fee	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
On the road price	£13,995.00	£14,995.00	£18,745.00	£18,945.00	£20,445.00	£20,195.00	£21,695.00	£19,095.00	£20,595.00	£17,945.00	£19,195.00
Metallic paint	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00

^{*} Only available through My Tivoli programme.

EX spec

- Air conditioning
- Cruise control
- Mini spare
- Stop & start system (petrol manual only)
- Radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
- Remote keyless entry
- Smart steering
- 7 airbags
- Height adjustable driver's seat
- D-cut steering wheel
- 16" alloy wheels
- Removable luggage board
- Dual-zone climate control
- TPU leather look seats
- Heated front seats
- 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity & rear view camera

- Leather D-cut steering wheel & gear knob
- Luggage cover
- Front fog lights
- 18" alloy wheels
- Height & reach adjustable steering wheel
- Autonomous Emergency Braking
- Forward Collision Warning

ELX spec

- As EX spec +
- 18" diamond cut alloy wheels
- Smart instrument cluster
- Smart keyless start
- Leather seats
- Front & rear parking sensors
- Automatic headlights
- Rain sensing wipers
- Automatic dipping rear view mirror

- 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity, TomTom navigation
- Reversing camera
- Power folding door mirrors
- Privacy glass
- Rear spoiler
- Lane Keeping Assist
- Lane Departure Warning
- High Beam Assist
- Traffic Sign Recognition

Ultimate spec

- As ELX spec +
- Heated and cooled front seats
- Driver's seat power adjustable
- Heated steering wheel
- Apple Carplay and Android Auto
- LED front fog lights

Red Leather Pack/Red Edition

- Red leather seats
- Red trimmed facia
- Red trimmed floor mats
- Interior mood lighting

Styling Packs (ELX & Ultimate only)

Black includes:

- Black 18" diamond cut alloys
- Black roof, spoiler and body colour door mirrors (Grand White, Silent Silver, Flaming Red).

White includes:

- Gun metal 18" diamond cut alloys
- White roof, spoiler and door mirrors (Dandy Blue, Space Black).

TIVOLI XLV







TIVOLI XLV	EX		ELX		Ultimate				
	Diesel 2WD	Diesel auto 2WD	Diesel 2WD	Diesel 4x4	Petrol 2WD	Petrol auto 2WD	Diesel 2WD	Diesel auto 2WD	Diesel 4x4
Basic price inc. delivery	£14,362.00	£15,092.00	£16,196.00	£17,237.00	£15,050.00	£16,092.00	£16,571.00	£17,300.00	£17,354.00
VAT	£2,873.00	£3,018.00	£3,239.00	€3,448.00	£3,010.00	€3,218.00	£3,314.00	£3,460.00	£3,471.00
First year tax disc	£205.00	£830.00	£205.00	£205.00	£830.00	£830.00	£205.00	£830.00	£515.00
First registration fee	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
On the road price	£17,495.00	£18,995.00	£19,695.00	£20,945.00	£18,945.00	£20,195.00	£20,145.00	£21,645.00	£21,395.00
Metallic paint	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00

OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON TIVOLI AND TIVOLI XLV								
	Metallic paint	Styling pack*	Red leather pack*					
Basic price	£416.67	£333.33	£291.67					
VAT (20%)	£83.33	£66.67	£58.33					
Retail Price	£500.00	£400.00	£350.00					

*Tivoli ELX/XLV Only

XLV EX spec

- Dual-zone climate control
- Leather seats
- Heated front seats
- Leather D-cut steering wheel & gear knob
- 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
- Reversing camera
- Luggage cover
- Front fog lights
- 18" alloy wheels
- Height & reach adjustable steering wheel
- Autonomous Emergency Braking
- Forward Collision Warning
- Roof rails

XLV ELX spec

- As EX spec +
- 18" diamond cut alloy wheels
- Smart instrument cluster
- Smart keyless start
- Front & rear parking sensors
- Automatic headlights
- Rain sensing wipers
- Automatic dipping rear view mirror
- 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity, TomTom navigation
- Power folding door mirrors
- Privacy glass
- Rear spoiler
- Lane Keeping Assist
- Lane Departure Warning
- High Beam Assist
- Traffic Sign Recognition

Ultimate spec

- As ELX spec +
- Heated and cooled front seats
- Driver's seat power adjustable
- Heated steering wheel
- Apple Carplay and Android Auto

KORANDO







KORANDO	SE			LE				ELX	
	Petrol 2WD	Diesel 2WD	Diesel 4x4	Petrol 2WD	Petrol auto 2WD	Diesel 2WD	Diesel auto 2WD	Diesel 4x4	Diesel auto 4x4
Basic price inc. delivery	£13,425.00	£14,937.00	£15,925.00	£14,675.00	£15,925.00	£16,187.00	£17,175.00	£18,842.00	£19,750.00
VAT	£2,685.00	£2,988.00	£3,185.00	£2,935.00	£3,185.00	£3,238.00	£3,435.00	£3,768.00	£3,950.00
First year tax disc	£830.00	£515.00	£830.00	£830.00	£830.00	£515.00	£830.00	£830.00	£1,240.00
First registration fee	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
On the road price	£16,995.00	£18,495.00	£19,995.00	£18,495.00	£19,995.00	£19,995.00	£21,495.00	£23,495.00	£24,995.00
Metallic paint	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00

SE spec

- 2.2L diesel or 2.0L petrol engine
- 16" alloy wheels
- Deluxe fabic seats
- Remote keyless entry
- Electrically operated & heated door mirrors
- Puddle lamps in door mirrors
- RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
- Steering wheel mounted controls
- Manual air conditioning
- Luggage cover & net
- Leather steering wheel & gear knob
- Tinted glass
- Roof rails

LE spec

- As SE spec +
- Automatic dipping rear view mirror
- 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity & TomTom navigation
- Reversing camera
- Automatic air conditioning
- Rear spoiler
- Black finish 18" diamond cut alloy wheels
- Front seat warmers
- Front & rear parking sensors
- Rear privacy glass

ELX spec

- As LE spec +
- Torque on demand 4x4 with lock mode
- 18" diamond cut alloy wheels
- Leather seats
- Chrome interior door handles & tweeter surrounds
- Electrically adjustable driver's seat
- Front & rear seat warmers
- Automatic folding door mirrors
- Stainless steel front door kick plates
- Heated steering wheel
- Auto lights & wipers

ALL NEW REXTON







ALL NEW REXTON	EX			ELX	Ultimate		
	Manual 7 seater	Auto 7 seater	Manual 7 seater	Auto 7 seater	Auto 5 seater	Auto 7 seater	Auto 5 seater
Basic price inc. delivery	£22,233.00	£23,900.00	£25,983.00	£27,650.00	£27,650.00	£30,567.00	£30,567.00
VAT	£4,447.00	£4,780.00	£5,197.00	£5,530.00	£5,530.00	£6,113.00	€6,113.00
First year tax disc	£1,760.00	€1,760.00	£1,760.00	£1,760.00	£1,760.00	£1,760.00	£1,760.00
First registration fee	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
On the road price	£28,495.00	£30,495.00	£32,995.00	£34,995.00	£34,995.00	£38,495.00	£38,495.00
Metallic paint	£600.00	£600.00	£600.00	£600.00	£600.00	£600.00	£600.00

EX spec

- 2.2L/420NM diesel engine
- Selectable 4x4 with low ratio
- 3.5 tonne towing capability
- Seven seats
- Woven cloth seats
- Leather steering wheel
- Remote keyless entry
- 8" smart audio screen with rear-view camera & Bluetooth connectivity
- Apple Car Play & Google Android Auto
- Manual air conditioning
- Smart safety features: Autonomous Emergency Braking, Forward Collision Warning, Lane Departure Warning, High Beam Assist, Traffic Sign Recognition
- Power folding door mirrors
- Automatic headlights and wipers
- 17" alloy wheels

ELX spec

- As EX spec +
- Five or seven seats
- Premium nappa leather seats
- Electrically adjustable driver & front passenger seats
- Heated front & rear seats
- Automatic dual zone air-conditioning
- Privacy glass: rear door, quarter & tailgate
- HD 9.2" screen with TomTom navigation, rear view camera & Bluetooth connectivity
- Apple Car Play & Google Android Auto
- Supervision cluster 8" TFT-LCD trip computer
- 9 air bags
- 18" diamond cut alloy wheels

Ultimate spec

- As ELX spec +
- Premium quilted nappa leather seats
- Ventilated front seats
- Drivers seat memory settings, including door mirrors
- HID headlamps
- LED front fog & cornering lights
- LED cabin mood lighting
- Smart powered tailgate
- 3D around view monitoring system
- Additional smart safety features: Lane Change Assist, Blind Spot Detection, Rear Cross Traffic Alert
- 20" alloy wheels with bright finish

NEW TURISMO







TURISMO	SE	E	X	ELX
	2WD	2WD	2WD auto	4x4 auto
Basic price inc. delivery	£15,983.00	£17,858.00	€19,317.00	£21,400.00
VAT	£3,197.00	£3,572.00	£3,863.00	£4,280.00
First year tax disc	£1,760.00	£1,760.00	£1,760.00	£1,760.00
First registration fee	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00
On the road price	£20,995.00	£23,245.00	£24,995.00	£27,495.00
Metallic paint	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00

SE spec

- 2.2L diesel engine
- 7 seats
- Manual height adjustable driver's seat
- Multiple seat variations including sliding function
- Leather steering wheel & gear knob
- Remote keyless entry
- Tinted glass
- Electrically operated & heated door mirrors
- Door courtesy lamps
- 12V DC power outlets (x2)
- Automatic air conditioning to front & rear
- Air quality control system
- CD & RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
- Steering wheel mounted controls
- 16" steel wheels
- Full size spare wheel

EX spec

- As SE spec +
- Electrically adjustable driver's seat
- Dark Charcoal leather seats
- Front seat warmers
- Privacy glass: rear door, quarter & tailgate
- Electronic cruise control
- Rear parking sensors
- 16" alloy wheels

ELX spec

- As EX spec +
- 7" smart audio screen with rear-view camera & Bluetooth connectivity
- Apple CarPlay & Google Android Auto
- Solar controlled glass
- Electronic cruise control
- Heated lower front windscreen
- Automatic headlamps
- Rain sensitive wipers

^{*}Vehicle shown has wheels not available in the UK

ALL NEW MUSSO PICK-UP







ALL NEW MUSSO PICK-UP	EX	Re	ebel	Saracen		Rhino
	4x4	4x4	4x4 auto	4x4	4x4 auto	4x4 auto
Basic price inc. delivery	£19,690	£22,190	£23,440	£24,690	£25,940	£27,940
First year tax disc	£250	£250	£250	£250	£250	£250
First registration fee	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55
On the road price (exc. VAT)	£19,995	£22,495	£23,745	£24,995	£26,245	£28,245
VAT	£3,938	£4,438	£4,688	£4,938	£5,188	£5,588
On the road price (inc. VAT)	£23,933	£26,933	£28,433	£29,933	£31,433	£33,833
Metallic paint (inc. VAT)	£516	£516	£516	£516	£516	Included

EX spec

- 17" alloy wheels
- Radio with Bluetooth connectivity
- 6 airbags
- Full sized spare wheel
- Push button start
- Manual air conditioning
- Electric windows
- Remote central locking
- Rain sensing wipers
- Automatic headlights

REBEL spec

- As EX spec+
- 18" alloy wheels
- Roof rails
- 8" smart audio screen with rear-view camera & Bluetooth connectivity
- Apple CarPlay & Google Android Auto
- TPU faux leather seats
- Heated & cooled front seats
- Heated leather steering wheel
- Floor mats
- Black side steps
- Rebel graphics

SARACEN spec

- As Rebel spec+
- 18" black alloy wheels
- Premium nappa leather seats
- Power adjustable front seats
- Heated rear seats
- HD 9.2" screen with TomTom navigation, rear view camera & Bluetooth connectivity
- Projection headlamps
- Front LED daytime running lights
- Cruise control
- Metal front skid plate
- Tubular side steps with bright finish
- Rear corner bars with bright finish
- Bright finished mirrors & door handles
- Saracen graphics

RHINO (LIMITED EDITION) spec

- As Saracen spec+
- Indian Red or Space Black metallic paint
- 6 speed automatic
- 20" black alloy wheels
- General Grabber all terrain tyres
- Black front skid plate
- Black tubular side steps
- Black rear corner bars
- Black rear roll bar with LED lights
- Dark tinted rear windows
- Rhino graphics
- Numbered Limited Edition plaque

2017MY MUSSO PICK-UP







MUSSO PICK-UP	SE	EX	EX auto
	4x4	4x4	4x4 auto
Basic price inc. delivery	£16,490	£18,490	£19,490
First year tax disc	£250	£250	£250
First registration fee	£55	£55	£55
On the road price (exc. VAT)	£16,795	£18,795	£19,795
VAT	£3,298	£3,698	£3,898
On the road price (inc. VAT)	£20,093	£22,493	£23,693
Metallic paint (inc. VAT)	£500	£500	£500

SE spec

- · 2.2L diesel engine
- · Selectable 4x4 with low ratio
- 1 tonne payload
- 3.5 tonne towing limit
- 18" alloy wheels
- Leather-look seats
- Electric windows (front & rear)
- Power folding door mirrors
- · Manual air conditioning
- CD & RDS Radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
- · Remote audio controls
- · Full size spare wheel
- · Load space liner

EX / EX Auto spec

- As SE spec +
- · Black 18" alloy wheels
- Roof rails
- Leather seats
- Electrically adjustable driver's seat
- Front seat warmers
- 7" touchscreen RDS radio with iPod & Bluetooth connectivity
- · Reversing camera
- Front LED daytime running lights
- · Auto headlamps & rain sensing wipers
- Cruise control
- Rear parking sensors









For more information please call 0333 444 1954

The information in this brochure is not binding and is subject to alteration. SsangYong reserves the right to change specifications at any time without notice. The colour and finishes reproduced in this brochure are subject to the limitations of the printing process and may vary from the actual colour and paint finish. This brochure does not constitute an offer of sale of any

vary from the actual colour and paint finish. This brochure does not constitute an offer of sale of any particular vehicle or specification. Please confirm exact specifications, prices and colour availability with your SsangYong dealer or check the SsangYong website.











- 1. Learn more
- 2. book your test drive
- 3. Apply for finance online

www.chartersssangyong.com